 Trakindo [T

VEHICLE EXPENSE RECORD

Month :
Year

Maret
2020

Police Reg. Number ... :
Vehicle Brand ..
Department .............. Q
Branch .............0....... ¥

Division .... 2
Vehicle Holder's Name:

KT1266LM

Toyota Innova -
CRC Support

CRC Balikpapan

Customer Support

Gatot Pribadi

Type of Fuel : Gasoline I:l Diesel

[ ]

Vehicle Type :| SD [P mB | PU

[TR] McC |

Driver's Name :

Yoga Tri Widodo

Date KM

Fuel Rp.
( Liters )

Qil
( Liters )

Rp.

Other Expenses *

( describe )

Rp.

01-Mar

02-Mar

03-Mar

04-Mar

05-Mar

Parking

5.000

06-Mar

07-Mar

08-Mar 224.880

10,86 100.000

09-Mar 224.922

12,73 100.000

10-Mar

11-Mar

12-Mar

13-Mar

14-Mar

15-Mar

16-Mar 225.016

31,84 250.000

17-Mar

18-Mar

19-Mar

20-Mar

21-Mar

22-Mar

23-Mar

24-Mar

25-Mar

26-Mar

27-Mar

28-Mar

29-Mar

30-Mar

31-Mar

Total

55,43 450.000

5.000

(a) KM Reading last fuel purchase this month ......... :
(b) KM Reading last fuel purchase previous month ... :

CENIKN TraVBIBH oo s e aiss i
( d ) Total Fuel Purchased this month ( liters ) .......... d
Average KM perliter (c:d)

Vehicle Holder's Signature :

Date :

225.016

224.506

510
55,43
9,20

Expenses *

N o RN

Fuel

0il

Tyres (tambal ban)
Repairs

Toll Fee

Parking

Misc. (Ex. Car Wash)
Total

Checked & Verified :

Transport Section

Doc. # OOHC =F

Rp.

450.000

5.000

455.000

Mmoad L\‘S\fﬂo’\

.0002.R01



PUNBLTELY |

JU . SOFKARNO HATTA KM. 4,5 BPP "
TELF. 0B4Z 7484448 |
B/03/2020 17:24
Receipt No. 1000808

Puinp No. - 0a
Grad: V2B oo
Vol e o e 10, 86
Unit \Price 994 L 9200
Amoant 100000
Vehicle No. Nt Enlered

TERIMAKASTH DAN SELAMATUALAN

# Abse lawu Wardhgrae deri WO

PT. AHGK 34 PURA 1 (PERSERD)
BANDAR U 4RA SULTAN AJT MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN
TG - BALIKPAPAN

Kt woi Mo~ RODA 4
: 5320003598"

ELUAR
JURAST
3ERBAMG ¢+ P
PETUGAS

HAT JALAN

I TR
| ¥ 2249.22

€T 1966 Lt
SPBU. NO:BA76112 aas orC

JU SOCKARNO HATTA KM. 4.5 BPP
TELP: 0542 740444

16/03/ 200 1397
Receipt M 3451

Puimp Mo 03
Grade PERTALTTE |
Vo fuie 31,84
Unil Price 7850 [
Aot 250000 |
Vahicle Mo, Mol Filered

TERTMAKASTH DAN
SELAMAT GALAN



